
SCALE:  1"=100'

SECTION 29, TOWN 3, RANGE 3
017.430

REVISED 2/27/96
TAXING DISTRICT:  C1800

N
307.59

299.17

299.5

297.79

296.39

307.31

26
5.1

2

25
0

25
0

23
7.5

632
5

25
0

25
0

60
20

0

SEE   PAGE   17.0

HANKINS ROAD

CO
NS

OL
ID

AT
ED

    
  R

AIL
    

    
    

CO
RP

.

SA
LZ

MA
N

RO
AD

30

30

40

40

2451

2452

2453

2454

2455

001

002

003

004

005

40

MONROE CITY


